
INSTITUTO
NACIONAL DE
ESTADÍSTICA

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE ESTADÍSTICA

PROYECTO ACTUALIZACIÓN CARTOGRÁFICA
ENERO 2017

No

1

2

3

5

Cargo

motorista

motorista

motorista

motorista

Total

Cuota

28,125.00

28,125.00

28,125.00

8,700.00

93,075.00

Totaí a pagar
Lps.

24,609.37

24,609.37

24,609.37

7,612.50

81,440.61

Dietas

.

.

0.00

Gastos de
Representación

.

.

0.00

Bonificaciones

.

0.00

tieeitnoc
uarto

0.00

Décimo
tercero

0.00

Vacaciones

0.00

horas Extras

0.00

Total

24,609.37

24,609.37

24,609.37

7,612.50

81,440.61

Jefe de


